Cisco Catalyst 2960-X Series
Switch Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits .................................................................................................................... 3
Product Specifications .......................................................................................................................... 3

Telco Common Language Equipment Identifier (CLEI) code
US government certifications USGv6 and IPv6 Ready Logo
CISCO SWITCH CATALYST 2960X BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink
Interfaces
Cisco IOS
Software
Feature
Set
Available
PoE
Power
FlexStack-
Plus
Stacking
WS-C2960X-48FPD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN
Base
740W Optional
WS-C2960X-48LPD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN
Base
370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PD-L 24 2 SFP+ LAN
Base
370W Optional
WS-C2960X-48TD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN
Base
- Optional
WS-C2960X-24TD-L 24 2 SFP+ LAN
Base
- Optional
WS-C2960X-48FPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN
Base
740W Optional
WS-C2960X-48LPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN
Base
370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PS-L 24 4 SFP LAN
Base
370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L 24 2 SFP, 2
10/100/10
00BT
LAN
Base
110W No
WS-C2960X-48TS-L 48 4 SFP LAN
Base
- Optional
WS-C2960X-24TS-L 24 4 SFP LAN
Base
- Optional
Router-switch.com 19
WS-C2960X-48TS-LL 48 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
WS-C2960X-24TS-LL 24 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Guide to Upgrade Cisco Access and Backbone Switch
Cisco’s New Switch Selection Decision 2018
Cisco Catalyst 2960/2960-SF/2960-S Series Transition Guide